
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Wikimedia Commons
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						[image: Wikimedia Commons]


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:Getty Research Institute (IA catalogueofvalua00hwbr).pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

[image: File:Getty Research Institute (IA catalogueofvalua00hwbr).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 372 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 149 × 240 pixels | 298 × 480 pixels | 1,012 × 1,631 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,012 × 1,631 pixels, file size: 1.21 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 34 pages)



File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary

    
edit







	Author	

H.W. Brolaski & Bro., auctioneer

	Title	

Catalogue of a valuable collection of modern paintings, comprising the masterpieces and cabinet gems of the French, German, Belgium, Dutch, and the Dusseldorf schools, from the superb private collection of Mr. J.R.Z. Bouchez, the eminent Belgian banker : this, the most important and valuable collection of paintings ever brought to this city, will be offered at public sale on the evenings of Tuesday and Wednesday, Februrary 23rd and 24th, commencing each evening at 7 1/2 o'clock
	[image: image of artwork listed in title parameter on this page]

	Publisher	

	[Saint Louis] : [publisher not identified]
	Saint Louis : Hugh R. Hildreth Printing Company, 1875



	Description	

	22 unnumbered pages ; 22 cm
	"The pictures are now on view at Pettes & Leathe's New Fine Art Rooms, Nos. 606 & 608 Washington Avenue ... "--Title page
	Date of sale: Februrary 23-24, 1875
	Place of sale: Saint Louis, Missouri


Subjects: Mr. J.R.Z. Bouchez

	Language	
English
	Publication date	
1875publication_date QS:P577,+1875-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Current location	

IA Collections: getty; americana

	Accession number	

catalogueofvalua00hwbr

	Notes	
Copyright is on title page
No contents

	Source	
	Internet Archive identifier: catalogueofvalua00hwbr
	https://archive.org/download/catalogueofvalua00hwbr/catalogueofvalua00hwbr.pdf





Licensing

    
edit






	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse


	[image: Public domain]
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.


[image: ] Public domain works must be out of copyright in both the United States and in the source country of the work in order to be hosted on the Commons. If the work is not a U.S. work, the file must have an additional copyright tag indicating the copyright status in the source country.
Note: This tag should not be used for sound recordings.PD-1923Public domain in the United States//commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Getty_Research_Institute_(IA_catalogueofvalua00hwbr).pdf







File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	18:32, 9 October 2020	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 18:32, 9 October 2020]	1,012 × 1,631, 34 pages (1.21 MB)	Fæ (talk | contribs)	Getty Research Institute catalogueofvalua00hwbr (User talk:Fæ/IA books#Fork21) (batch 1000-1924 #7772)





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following page uses this file:

	File:Getty Research Institute (IA catalogueofvalua00hwbr).pdf




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	Catalogue of a valuable collection of modern paintings, comprising the masterpieces and cabinet gems of the French, German, Belgium, Dutch, and the Dusseldorf schools, from the superb private collection of Mr. J.R.Z. Bouchez, the eminent Belgian banker : this, the most important and valuable collection of paintings ever brought to this city, will be offered at public sale on the evenings of Tuesday and Wednesday, Februrary 23rd and 24th, commencing each evening at 7 1/2 o'clock
	Author	H.W. Brolaski & Bro., auctioneer
	Software used	Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.68
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		486 x 783 pts
	477 x 764 pts
	464 x 765 pts
	494 x 756 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5



[image: ]

Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






copyright status



public domain








MIME type



application/pdf














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Getty_Research_Institute_(IA_catalogueofvalua00hwbr).pdf&oldid=731461162"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 10 February 2023, at 13:06
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	[image: Wikimedia Commons]



				 This page was last edited on 10 February 2023, at 13:06.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



				Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








